WM 4.1.02

2 - 700 - 100	04-11-2	2002	
Form PTO-1595 (Rev. 03/01) OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 5/31/2002) Tab settings ⇔ ⇔ ♥			U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMER U.S. Patent and Trademark Of
To the Honorable Commissioner	102051	149	ned original documents or copy thereof.
Name of conveying party(ies):			dress of receiving party(ies)
ELI KAMHINE		Name: P-CUBE LTD.	
		Internal Addre	9\$\$;
Additional name(s) of conveying party(es) attack	ched? 📮 Yes 🏝 No		
3. Nature of conveyance:			
🖺 Assignment 📮 Merger			
Security Agreement	Change of Name	Street Address: 85 MEDINAT HAYEHUDIM ST.	
-			
Other			
		City: HERZLIY	State: ISRAEL Zip: 46760
Execution Date: MARCH 26,2002		Additional name(s	s) & address(es) attached? 📮 Yes 🔼 No
4. Application number(s) or patent num	nber(s):		
If this document is being filed togeth	ner with a new applic	cation, the execution	on date of the application is:
A. Patent Application No.(s)	1	B. Patent No.	(s)
10/109718			
10/10/11/0	Additional numbers atta	eched? 📮 Yes 🌇	No
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:		6. Total number of applications and patents involved:	
Name: Morton Chirnomas		7. Total fee (37 C	FR 3.41)\$ <u>40.00</u>
Internal Address:		Enclosed	
002 GTDH11 00000129 501115 10109718		Authorized to be charged to deposit account	
1 40.00 CH			
Shiboleth Yisra	eli Roberts	8. Deposit account number:	
Street Address: Zisman LLP Suite 6001		50-111	5
350 Fifth Avenue			
New York City: City State: NY	Zip: 10118	(Attach duplicate o	copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
	DO NOT USE	THIS SPACE	
9. Statement and signature.			
To the best of my knowledge and be is a true copy of the original docume		nformation is true	and correct and any attached copy
Morton Chirnomas			4/1/2002
Name of Person Signing		Signature	Date
Total number	of pages including cover	_	and documents: 3

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:

Commissioner of Patents & Tredemarks, Box Assignments

Washington, D.C. 20231

Docket No. P-181-4 US

ASSIGNMENT

Whereas I, <u>EE Kamhine of 5 Itzhak Modai St. Givat Shmuel, 54424 Israel</u>, hereafter referred to as "applicant", have invented a certain new and useful invention entitled:

A SYSTEM AND METHOD FOR SCHEDULING A CROSS-BAR

For which a formal application for a US patent is being prepared and files herewith, and Whereas, <u>P-CUBE Ltd.</u>, herein referred to as "assignee", whose postal address is <u>85 Medinat Harchudim St. Herzliya</u>, <u>Israel</u>, is desirous of acquiring the entire right, title

Now, therefore, in consideration of the sum of one dollar (\$1), the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, and other good and valuable-consideration, I, the applicant, by these presents do sell, assign and transfer unto said assignee the full and exclusive right to the said invention in the United States and worldwide and the entire right, title and interest in and to any and all Patents which may be granted therefore in the United States and worldwide, I hereby authorize and request the Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks to issue said United States Patent to said assignee, of the entire right, title, and interest in and to the same, for his sole use and behalf, and for the use and behalf of his legal representatives, to the full end of the term for which said Patent may be granted, as fully and entirely as the same would have been held by me had this assignment and sale not been made.

Executed this 26 day of March 2002, at HERZLIYA

Fli Kambina

and interest in the same;

Withessed By LAWEN / WILL

Vitnessed **IM** MICHAEL BEN-SHIMUN

(U1300/

PATENT
RECORDED: 04/01/2002 REEL: 012766 FRAME: 0714